Table of contents Table 1
Coilcraft Series FASTRON Series
Series 0402CS, Chip Inductors 0402AS Table 2
Series 0603CS, Chip Inductors 0603AS Table 3
Series 0805CS, Chip Inductors 0805AS Table 4
Series 0805HQ, Chip Inductors 0805AQ Table 5
Series 1008CS, Chip Inductors 1008AS Table 6
Series 1008LS, Chip Inductors 1008F Table 6
Series DO1608C, Power Inductors PISG Table 7
Series DO3308P, Power Inductors PISL Table 8
Series DO3316P, Power Inductors PISM Table 9
Series DO3340P, Power Inductors PISN Table 10
Series DO5022P, Power Inductors PISR Table 11
FASTRON GmbH
Zum Kaiserblick 25
D - 83620 Feldkirchen - Westerham
Tel.: ++49 (0) 8063 9935
Fax.: ++49 (0) 8063 6188
E-mail.: fwe@fastron.de
On the Web.: http://www.fastron.de
Cross Reference List
FASTRON / Coilcraft
FASTRON Ordering Code Coilcraft Part Number
0402AS-0N9K-01
0402AS-1N0K-01 0402CS-1N0X_BC
0402AS-1N5K-01
0402AS-1N8K-01 0402CS-1N9X_BC 1.) see below
0402AS-2N0K-01 0402CS-2N0X_BC
0402AS-2N2K-01 0402CS-2N2X_BC
0402AS-2N4K-01 0402CS-2N4X_BC
0402AS-2N5K-01
0402AS-2N7K-01 0402CS-2N7X_BC
0402AS-2N9K-01
0402AS-3N3K-01 0402CS-3N3X_BC
0402AS-3N6K-01 0402CS-3N6X_BC
0402AS-3N9K-01 0402CS-3N9X_BC
0402AS-4N3K-01 0402CS-4N3X_BC
0402AS-4N7K-01 0402CS-4N7X_BC
0402AS-5N1K-01 0402CS-5N1X_BC
0402AS-5N6K-01 0402CS-5N6X_BC
0402AS-6N2K-01 0402CS-6N2X_BC
0402AS-6N8K-01 0402CS-6N8X_BC
0402AS-7N5K-01 0402CS-7N5X_BC
0402AS-8N2K-01 0402CS-8N2X_BC
0402AS-9N0K-01 0402CS-9N0X_BC
0402AS-9N5K-01 0402CS-9N5X_BC
0402AS-010K-01 0402CS-10NX_BC
0402AS-011K-01 0402CS-11NX_BC
0402AS-012K-01 0402CS-12NX_BC
0402AS-015K-01 0402CS-15NX_BC
0402AS-016K-01 0402CS-16NX_BC
0402AS-018K-01 0402CS-18NX_BC
0402AS-019K-01 0402CS-19NX_BC
0402AS-020K-01 0402CS-20NX_BC
0402AS-022K-01 0402CS-22NX_BC
0402AS-023K-01 0402CS-23NX_BC
0402AS-027K-01 0402CS-27NX_BC
0402AS-033K-01 0402CS-33NX_BC
0402AS-036K-01 0402CS-36NX_BC
0402AS-039K-01 0402CS-39NX_BC
0402AS-047K-01 0402CS-47NX_BC
0402AS-056K-01 0402CS-56NX_BC
1.) Fastron offer 2,7nH - Coilcraft offers 2,8nH
Please note: This Cross Reference List is intended as a guide only
and does not imply an exact match on all parameters.
We recommend to check the technical data shown in our
catalogue as well as on our web site and to request a free sample
for evaluation before placing an order.
FASTRON Series 0402AS / Coilcraft Series 0402CS
Cross Reference List
Other inductance values and tolerances available on request.
FASTRON Ordering Code Coilcraft Part Number
0603AS-1N6K-01 0603CS-1N6X_BC
0603AS-1N8K-01 0603CS-1N8X_BC
0603AS-2N0K-01
0603AS-2N2K-01 0603CS-2N2X_BC
0603AS-3N3K-01 0603CS-3N3X_BC
0603AS-3N6K-01 0603CS-3N6X_BC
0603AS-3N9K-01 0603CS-3N9X_BC
0603AS-4N7K-01 0603CS-4N7X_BC
0603AS-5N1K-01 0603CS-5N1X_BC
0603AS-5N6K-01 0603CS-5N6X_BC
0603AS-6N2K-01
0603AS-6N8K-01 0603CS-6N8X_BC
0603AS-7N5K-01 0603CS-7N5X_BC
0603AS-8N2K-01 0603CS-8N2X_BC
0603AS-8N7K-01 0603CS-8N7X_BC
0603AS-9N5K-01 0603CS-9N5X_BC
0603AS-010J-01 0603CS-10NX_BC
0603AS-011J-01 0603CS-11NX_BC
0603AS-012J-01 0603CS-12NX_BC
0603AS-015J-01 0603CS-15NX_BC
0603AS-016J-01 0603CS-16NX_BC
0603AS-018J-01 0603CS-18NX_BC
0603AS-022J-01 0603CS-22NX_BC
0603AS-027J-01 0603CS-27NX_BC
0603AS-030J-01 0603CS-30NX_BC
0603AS-033J-01 0603CS-33NX_BC
0603AS-036J-01 0603CS-36NX_BC
0603AS-039J-01 0603CS-39NX_BC
0603AS-043J-01 0603CS-43NX_BC
0603AS-047J-01 0603CS-47NX_BC
0603AS-051J-01 0603CS-51NX_BC
0603AS-056J-01 0603CS-56NX_BC
0603AS-068J-01 0603CS-68NX_BC
0603AS-072J-01 0603CS-72NX_BC
0603AS-082J-01 0603CS-82NX_BC
0603AS-R10J-01 0603CS-R10X_BC
0603AS-R11J-01 0603CS-R11X_BC
0603AS-R12J-01 0603CS-R12X_BC
0603AS-R13J-01
FASTRON Series 0603AS / Coilcraft Series 0603CS
Cross Reference List
0603AS-R15J-01 0603CS-R15X_BC
0603AS-R18J-01 0603CS-R18X_BC
0603AS-R20J-01
0603AS-R22J-01 0603CS-R22X_BC
0603AS-R27J-01 0603CS-R27X_BC
0603AS-R30J-01
0603AS-R33J-01 0603CS-R33X_BC
0603AS-R39K-01 0603CS-R39X_BC
0603AS-R47K-01
0603AS-R56K-01
0603AS-R68K-01
Please note: This Cross Reference List is intended as a guide only
and does not imply an exact match on all parameters.
We recommend to check the technical data shown in our
catalogue as well as on our web site and to request a free sample
for evaluation before placing an order.
FASTRON Series 0603AS / Coilcraft Series 0603CS
Other inductance values and tolerances available on request.
FASTRON Ordering Code Coilcraft Part Number
0805AS-2N7M-01 0805CS-020X_BC 1.) see below
0805AS-3N3M-01 0805CS-030X_BC
0805AS-3N9M-01
0805AS-5N6M-01 0805CS-050X_BC
0805AS-5N8M-01
0805AS-6N8M-01 0805CS-060X_BC
0805AS-8N0M-01
0805AS-8N2M-01 0805CS-080X_BC
0805AS-010M-01 0805CS-100X_BC
0805AS-011M-01
0805AS-012M-01 0805CS-120X_BC
0805AS-015M-01 0805CS-150X_BC
0805AS-018M-01 0805CS-180X_BC
0805AS-022M-01 0805CS-220X_BC
0805AS-027M-01 0805CS-270X_BC
0805AS-033M-01 0805CS-330X_BC
0805AS-036M-01 0805CS-360X_BC
0805AS-039M-01 0805CS-390X_BC
0805AS-047M-01 0805CS-470X_BC
0805AS-056K-01 0805CS-560X_BC
0805AS-068K-01 0805CS-680X_BC
0805AS-075K-01
0805AS-082K-01 0805CS-820X_BC
0805AS-R10K-01 0805CS-101X_BC
0805AS-R12K-01 0805CS-121X_BC
0805AS-R13K-01
0805AS-R15K-01 0805CS-151X_BC
0805AS-R18K-01 0805CS-181X_BC
0805AS-R20K-01
0805AS-R22K-01 0805CS-221X_BC
0805AS-R25K-01 0805CS-241X_BC 2.) see below
0805AS-R27K-01 0805CS-271X_BC
0805AS-R30K-01
0805AS-R32K-01
0805AS-R33K-01 0805CS-331X_BC
0805AS-R35K-01
0805AS-R39K-01 0805CS-391X_BC
0805AS-R45K-01
1.) Fastron offer 2,7nH - Coilcraft offers 2,8nH
2.) Fastron offer 250nH - Coilcraft offers 240nH
Cross Reference List
FASTRON Series 0805AS / Coilcraft Series 0805CS
Further models on page 2
0805AS-R47K-01 0805CS-471X_BC
0805AS-R56K-01 0805CS-561X_BC
0805AS-R68K-01 0805CS-681X_BC
0805AS-R75K-01
0805AS-R82K-01 0805CS-821X_BC
0805AS-1R0K-01
0805AS-1R2K-01
0805AS-2R2K-01
Other inductance values and tolerances available on request
Please note: This Cross Reference List is intended as a guide
only and does not imply an exact match on all parameters.
We recommend to check the technical data shown in our
catalogue as well as on our web site and to request a free
sample for evaluation before placing an order.
FASTRON Series 0805AS / Coilcraft Series 0805CS
FASTRON Ordering Code Coilcraft Part Number
0805AQ-2N5K-01 0805HQ-2N5X_BC
0805AQ-5N6K-01 0805HQ-5N6X_BC
0805AQ-6N2K-01 0805HQ-6N2X_BC
0805AQ-012K-01 0805HQ-12NX_BC
0805AQ-016K-01 0805HQ-16NX_BC
0805AQ-018K-01 0805HQ-18NX_BC
0805AQ-020K-01 0805HQ-20NX_BC
0805AQ-027K-01 0805HQ-27NX_BC
0805AQ-030K-01 0805HQ-30NX_BC
0805AQ-039K-01 0805HQ-39NX_BC
0805AQ-048K-01 0805HQ-48NX_BC
0805AQ-051K-01 0805HQ-51NX_BC
Cross Reference List
FASTRON Series 0805AQ / Coilcraft Series 0805HQ
Please note: This Cross Reference List is intended as a guide
only and does not imply an exact match on all parameters.
We recommend to check the technical data shown in our
catalogue as well as on our web site and to request a free
sample for evaluation before placing an order.
FASTRON Ordering Code Coilcraft Part Number
1008AS-4N7M-01
1008AS-8N2M-01
1008AS-010M-01 1008CS-100X_BC
1008AS-012M-01 1008CS-120X_BC
1008AS-015M-01 1008CS-150X_BC
1008AS-018M-01 1008CS-180X_BC
1008AS-022M-01 1008CS-220X_BC
1008AS-027M-01 1008CS-270X_BC
1008AS-033M-01 1008CS-330X_BC
1008AS-039M-01 1008CS-390X_BC
1008AS-047M-01 1008CS-470X_BC
1008AS-056K-01 1008CS-560X_BC
1008AS-068K-01 1008CS-680X_BC
1008AS-082K-01 1008CS-820X_BC
1008AS-R10K-01 1008CS-101X_BC
1008AS-R12K-01 1008CS-121X_BC
1008AS-R15K-01 1008CS-151X_BC
1008AS-R18K-01 1008CS-181X_BC
1008AS-R22K-01 1008CS-221X_BC
1008AS-R27K-01 1008CS-271X_BC
1008AS-R30K-01
1008AS-R33K-01 1008CS-331X_BC
1008AS-R39K-01 1008CS-391X_BC
1008AS-R47K-01 1008CS-471X_BC
1008AS-R51K-01
1008AS-R56K-01 1008CS-561X_BC
1008AS-R62K-01 1008CS-621X_BC
1008AS-R68K-01 1008CS-681X_BC
1008AS-R75K-01 1008CS-751X_BC
1008AS-R82K-01 1008CS-821X_BC
1008AS-R91K-01 1008CS-911X_BC
1008AS-1R0K-01 1008CS-102X_BC
1008AS-1R1K-01
1008AS-1R2K-01 1008CS-122X_BC
1008AS-1R5K-01 1008CS-152X_BC
1008AS-1R8K-01 1008CS-182X_BC
1008AS-2R2K-01 1008CS-222X_BC
1008AS-2R7K-01 1008CS-272X_BC
1008AS-3R3K-01 1008CS-332X_BC
1008AS-3R9K-01 1008CS-392X_BC
1008AS-4R7K-01 1008CS-472X_BC
1008AS-5R0K-01
1008AS-5R6K-01 1008CS-562X_BC
1008AS-6R8K-01 1008CS-682X_BC
1008AS-8R2K-01 1008CS-822X_BC
1008AS-100K-01
Cross Reference List
FASTRON Series 1008AS / Coilcraft Series 1008CS
1008F-1R0K-01
1008F-1R2K-01 1008LS-122X_BC
1008F-1R5K-01 1008LS-152X_BC
1008F-1R8K-01 1008LS-182X_BC
1008F-2R2K-01 1008LS-222X_BC
1008F-2R7K-01 1008LS-272X_BC
1008F-3R3K-01 1008LS-332X_BC
1008F-3R9K-01 1008LS-392X_BC
1008F-4R7K-01 1008LS-472X_BC
1008F-5R6K-01 1008LS-562X_BC
1008F-6R8K-01 1008LS-682X_BC
1008F-8R2K-01 1008LS-822X_BC
1008F-100K-01 1008LS-103X_BC
1008F-150K-01
1008F-220K-01
1008F-330K-01
1008F-470K-01
FASTRON Series 1008F / Coilcraft Series 1008LS
Other inductance values and tolerances available on request
Please note: This Cross Reference List is intended as a guide
only and does not imply an exact match on all parameters.
We recommend to check the technical data shown in our
catalogue as well as on our web site and to request a free
sample for evaluation before placing an order.
FASTRON Ordering Code Coilcraft Part Number
PISG-1R0M-01 DO1608C-102
PISG-1R5M-01 DO1608C-152
PISG-2R2M-01 DO1608C-222
PISG-3R3M-01 DO1608C-332
PISG-4R7M-01 DO1608C-472
PISG-6R8M-01 DO1608C-682
PISG-100M-01 DO1608C-103
PISG-150M-01 DO1608C-153
PISG-220M-01 DO1608C-223
PISG-330M-01 DO1608C-333
PISG-470M-01 DO1608C-473
PISG-680M-01 DO1608C-683
PISG-101M-01 DO1608C-104
PISG-151M-01 DO1608C-154
PISG-221M-01 DO1608C-224
PISG-331M-01 DO1608C-334
PISG-471M-01 DO1608C-474
PISG-681M-01 DO1608C-684
PISG-102M-01 DO1608C-105
Other inductance values and tolerances available on request.
Cross Reference List
FASTRON Series PISG / Coilcraft Series DO1608C
Please note: This Cross Reference List is intended as a guide
only and does not imply an exact match on all parameters.
We recommend to check the technical data shown in our
catalogue as well as on our web site and to request a free
sample for evaluation before placing an order.
FASTRON Ordering Code Coilcraft Part Number
PISL-100M-04 DO3308P-103
PISL-150M-04 DO3308P-153
PISL-220M-04 DO3308P-223
PISL-330M-04 DO3308P-333
PISL-470M-04 DO3308P-473
PISL-680M-04 DO3308P-683
PISL-101M-04 DO3308P-104
PISL-151M-04 DO3308P-154
PISL-221M-04 DO3308P-224
PISL-331M-04 DO3308P-334
PISL-471M-04 DO3308P-474
PISL-681M-04 DO3308P-684
PISL-102M-04 DO3308P-105
Other inductance values and tolerances available on request.
Cross Reference List
FASTRON Series PISL / Coilcraft Series DO3308
Please note: This Cross Reference List is intended as a guide
only and does not imply an exact match on all parameters.
We recommend to check the technical data shown in our
catalogue as well as on our web site and to request a free
sample for evaluation before placing an order.
FASTRON Ordering Code Coilcraft Part Number
PISM-1R0M-04 DO3316P-102
PISM-1R5M-04 DO3316P-152
PISM-2R2M-04 DO3316P-222
PISM-3R3M-04 DO3316P-332
PISM-4R7M-04 DO3316P-472
PISM-6R8M-04 DO3316P-682
PISM-100M-04 DO3316P-103
PISM-150M-04 DO3316P-153
PISM-220M-04 DO3316P-223
PISM-330M-04 DO3316P-333
PISM-470M-04 DO3316P-473
PISM-680M-04 DO3316P-683
PISM-101M-04 DO3316P-104
PISM-151M-04 DO3316P-154
PISM-221M-04 DO3316P-224
PISM-331M-04 DO3316P-334
PISM-471M-04 DO3316P-474
PISM-681M-04 DO3316P-684
PISM-102M-04 DO3316P-105
Other inductance values and tolerances available on request.
Cross Reference List
FASTRON Series PISM / Coilcraft Series DO3316
Please note: This Cross Reference List is intended as a guide
only and does not imply an exact match on all parameters.
We recommend to check the technical data shown in our
catalogue as well as on our web site and to request a free
sample for evaluation before placing an order.
FASTRON Ordering Code Coilcraft Part Number
PISN-100M-04 DO3340P-103
PISN-150M-04 DO3340P-153
PISN-220M-04 DO3340P-223
PISN-330M-04 DO3340P-333
PISN-470M-04 DO3340P-473
PISN-680M-04 DO3340P-683
PISN-101M-04 DO3340P-104
PISN-151M-04 DO3340P-154
PISN-221M-04 DO3340P-224
PISN-331M-04 DO3340P-334
PISN-471M-04 DO3340P-474
PISN-681M-04 DO3340P-684
PISN-102M-04 DO3340P-105
Other inductance values and tolerances available on request.
Cross Reference List
FASTRON Series PISN / Coilcraft Series DO3340
Please note: This Cross Reference List is intended as a guide
only and does not imply an exact match on all parameters.
We recommend to check the technical data shown in our
catalogue as well as on our web site and to request a free
sample for evaluation before placing an order.
FASTRON Ordering Code Coilcraft Part Number
PISR-1R0M-04 DO5022P-102
PISR-2R2M-04 DO5022P-122
PISR-3R3M-04 DO5022P-332
PISR-5R6M-04 DO5022P-562
PISR-100M-04 DO5022P-103
PISR-150M-04 DO5022P-153
PISR-220M-04 DO5022P-223
PISR-330M-04 DO5022P-333
PISR-470M-04 DO5022P-473
PISR-680M-04 DO5022P-683
PISR-101M-04 DO5022P-104
PISR-151M-04 DO5022P-154
PISR-221M-04 DO5022P-224
PISR-331M-04 DO5022P-334
PISR-471M-04 DO5022P-474
PISR-681M-04 DO5022P-684
PISR-102M-04 DO5022P-105
Other inductance values and tolerances available on request.
Cross Reference List
FASTRON Series PISR / Coilcraft Series DO5022
Please note: This Cross Reference List is intended as a guide
only and does not imply an exact match on all parameters.
We recommend to check the technical data shown in our
catalogue as well as on our web site and to request a free
sample for evaluation before placing an order.
	Table of contents
	0402AS
	0603AS
	0805AS
	0805AQ
	1008AS
	1008F